Witley C of E Infant School

Learn, love and flourish together

Parent/Carer Survey January 2023

Q Parent/Carer Strongly Agree Neither Disagree | Strongly
Survey January 2023 agree agree or disagree
41 responses disagree
% % % % %

1 | Witley is a good school 68.3 29.3 - 2.4 -

2 | I receive valuable information from the school 24.4 53.7 14.6 7.3 -
about my child's progress

3 | There is good communication between school 39 53.7 - 7.3 -
and parents

4 | The school is a safe place for my child 70.7 29.3 - - -

5 | This school deals effectively with friendships 22 34.1 48.8 - -
issues/bullying

6 | This school promotes good behaviour which is 43.9 51.2 49 - -
reflected in our Christian values

7 | My child receives appropriate home learning for 39 31.5 7.3 12.2 -
their age

8 | Witley School helps me to support my child's 36.6 51.2 49 7.3 -
learning

9 | I can make contact with my child's teacher or 58.5 36.6 49 2.4 -
other staff easily

10 | The school responds quickly and effectively to 51.2 36.6 9.8 2.4 -
my concerns

11 | The Headteacher is approachable 80.5 17.1 0 2.4 -

12 | My child's class teacher is approachable 70.7 26.8 2.4 - -

13 | The governors are approachable 9.8 24.4 65.9 - -

14 | The school has good links with the church and 56.1 41.5 49 - -
local community

15 | | have a good understanding of the school's 48.8 48.8 2.4 - -
values that underpin our Christian ethos

16 | This school takes a balanced approach in 46.3 48.8 49 - -
providing an all-round education

17 | There is a good range of after school clubs and 24.4 58.5 14.6 49 -
wrap around care

18 | | have a good understanding of the role of the 43.9 46.3 9.8 - -
Friends of Witley School and its objectives
regarding raising funds for the school




